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FEE STRUCTURE
AS OF 16 SEPTEMBER 2024

GP CONSULTATIONS ARE BULK BILLED FOR:

e Pension Card & Health Care Card holders: Mon to Fri ($30 gap fee Sat)

General Practice Consultations

DVA gold card holders & patients under 18 years old: Mon to Sat

Consultation | Item No Total Fee Total Fee | Medicare Gap Fee Gap Fee
Monday to Friday Saturday Rebate Monday to Friday | Saturday

Standard 23 $103.50 $113.50 $42.85 $60.65 $70.65
Long 36 $143.55 $153.55 $82.90 $60.65 $70.65
Prolonged 44 $182.80 $192.80 $122.15 $60.65 $70.65

e $30 gap fee Mon to Sat for new patients with a Health Care Card (first visit only)
e $30 Saturday gap fee for Health Care Card & Pension Card holders 18 years & over
e $15 script only gap fee Mon to Sat for non concession patients 18 years & over
e No bulk billing for Musculoskeletal consultations, concession holders reduced fee

Musculoskeletal - Initial consultation for non concession patients

Consultation | Item No | Total Fee Medicare | Gap Fee
Rebate

Standard 23 $192.85 $42.85 $150.00

Long 36 $232.90 $82.90 $150.00

Prolonged 44 $272.15 $122.15 $150.00

Musculoskeletal - Subsequent consultation for non concession patients

Consultation | Item No | Total Fee Medicare | Gap Fee
Rebate

Standard 23 $142.85 $42.85 $100.00

Long 36 $182.90 $82.90 $100.00

Prolonged 44 $222.15 $122.15 $100.00

Musculoskeletal - Initial consultation for concession patients

Consultation | Item No | Total Fee Medicare | Gap Fee
Rebate

Standard 23 $142.85 $42.85 $100.00

Long 36 $182.90 $82.90 $100.00

Prolonged 44 $222.15 $122.15 $100.00

Musculoskeletal - Subsequent consultation for concession patients

Consultation | Item No | Total Fee Medicare | Gap Fee
Rebate

Standard 23 $117.85 $42.85 $75.00

Long 36 $157.90 $82.90 $75.00

Prolonged 44 $197.15 $122.15 $75.00

* surcharge applies for debit/credit card payments







